
Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - Stage 3 - INDIVIDUAL

Pos Sex Pos/sex Bib Atlete Time Nat

1 M 1 442 Glyva Evgeni 2:30:35.00 UKR

2 M 2 427 Gordon Johnathan 2:52:42.00 GBR

3 M 3 432 Alsaidi Saleh 3:02:27.00 OMA

4 M 4 433 Alsaidi Mehdi 3:33:39.00 OMA

5 M 5 443 Rossi Filippo 3:39:50.00 SUI

6 M 6 448 Al Kiyomi Marwan Jamil 3:56:07.00 OMA

7 M 7 388 Cravero Roberto 3:56:10.00 ITA

8 M 8 456 Al Batattash Nooh Abdullah Saaiyid 3:58:02.00

9 F 1 441 Rajji Aziza 4:04:25.00 MAR

10 M 9 436 Al Fahdi Abdullah 4:08:33.00 OMA

11 M 10 438 Al Fahdi Nasser 4:09:07.00 OMA

12 M 11 450 De Jong Tom 4:09:13.00 NED

13 M 12 378 Warth Axel 4:13:01.00 GER

14 M 13 407 Tomalak Marek 4:17:40.00 POL

15 M 14 453 Nicolas Jose 4:22:20.00 CAN

16 F 2 421 Leguin Kathleen 4:22:55.00 FRA

17 M 15 391 Galanti Manuele 4:28:48.00 ITA

18 M 16 413 Armano Mario 4:29:24.00 LUX

19 M 17 452 Della Putta Riccardo 4:30:39.00 ITA

20 F 3 426 Cilliers Franzel 4:35:50.00 RSA

21 M 18 437 Albattashi Faisal Saud 4:47:25.00 OMA

22 M 19 408 Brochard Laurent 4:50:34.00 FRA

23 M 20 387 Zanoni Giovanni 4:50:43.00 ITA

24 M 21 404 Filippelli Giuseppe 4:50:58.00 ITA

25 M 22 406 Maringoni Gualtiero 4:51:26.00 ITA

26 F 4 418 Van Laere Sibbelien 4:54:49.00 NED

27 F 5 430 Panfilova Natalia 4:55:55.00 ITA

28 F 6 402 Cedeno Rigel 5:01:21.00 VEN

29 F 7 424 Day Karen 5:02:37.00 GBR

30 M 23 412 Van Der Waal Hil 5:03:20.00 NED

31 M 24 405 Breer Andreas 5:03:59.00 GER

32 M 25 383 Jouffe Stéphane 5:07:24.00 FRA

33 M 26 411 Marie Jens 5:08:02.00 FRA

34 M 27 419 Lagarrigue Jacques 5:18:32.00 FRA

35 M 28 382 Olofsson Jim 5:22:03.00 SWE

36 F 8 417 Van Leeuwarden Olga 5:22:19.00 NED

37 F 9 381 Stark Kimberley 5:22:24.00 CAN

38 M 29 394 Gicquel Philippe 5:27:35.00 FRA

39 M 30 422 Saglia Giuseppe 5:27:54.00 ITA

40 F 10 379 Madeira De Mattos Katia 5:31:20.00 BRA

41 M 31 390 Forelli Mario 5:36:35.00 ITA

42 F 11 445 Carpani Daniela 5:36:39.00 ITA

43 M 32 389 Corino Aurelio 5:36:45.00 ITA

44 M 33 435 Al-Mamari Omar 5:37:13.00 OMA

45 M 34 398 Cianchi Massimo 5:42:13.00 ITA

46 F 12 392 Gross Nico 5:48:14.00 GER

47 M 35 397 Aubry Christophe 5:51:27.00 FRA
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Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - Stage 3 - INDIVIDUAL

Pos Sex Pos/sex Bib Atlete Time Nat

48 M 36 414 Sciarratta Alfonso 6:02:00.00 ITA

49 M 37 425 Emmerson Rich 6:02:06.00 GBR

50 M 38 409 Orgill Craig 6:02:18.00 USA

51 M 39 420 Morris Samuel 6:02:28.00 GBR

52 F 13 428 Al Jabri Hamida 6:05:03.00 OMA

53 F 14 393 Spitaleri Biagia 6:05:23.00 ITA

54 F 15 400 Carta Luciana 6:05:26.00 ITA

55 M 40 380 Olofsson Björn 6:12:41.00 SWE

56 M 41 396 Specchia Aldo 6:16:51.00 ITA

57 F 16 415 Bolle Caroline 6:40:44.00 BEL

58 M 42 416 Gavankar Nilesh 6:40:55.00 IND

59 M 43 403 Jelinski Didier 6:45:03.00 FRA

60 M 44 384 Karlsson Mats 6:53:25.00 SWE

61 M 45 410 Lewis Damian 6:57:53.00 GBR

62 M 46 399 May Adam 8:16:17.00 GBR

63 M 47 454 Prinz Patrick 8:17:29.00 FRA

64 M 48 451 Oyama Naoki 8:27:03.00 JPN

Page 2



Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - Stage 3 - TEAM

Pos Team time Bib Athlete Time Team Nat Cat.2

1 02:19:15 465 El Morabity Rachid 2:19:05 TGCC MAR Team2

466 El Morabity Mohamed 2:19:26 TGCC MAR Team2

2 03:08:30 488 Alsaidi Sami Salim 2:19:16 Army1 OMA Team7

485 Al Hatmi Jamal 2:26:44 Army1 OMA Team7

489 Al Balouchi Moosa Mohammed 2:31:02 Army1 OMA Team7

490 Al Siyabi Hameed Mohammed 2:44:56 Army1 OMA Team7

484 Alkhatri Hamdan 2:49:52 Army1 OMA Team7

487 Al Balouchi Ahmed 4:13:57 Army1 OMA Team7

486 Nasser Adnan 4:53:43 Army1 OMA Team7

3 04:00:42 476 Al Muharbi Mohammed 3:16:43 Army3 OMA Team5

474 Al Balouchi Darwesh 3:25:12 Army3 OMA Team5

478 Saroor Mohammed Abdullah 3:40:49 Army3 OMA Team5

477 Alnofli Omar 4:08:30 Army3 OMA Team5

475 Al Hosni Said 5:32:18 Army3 OMA Team5

4 04:21:38 483 Al Roahi Khames 3:53:48 Army2 OMA Team4

480 Al Abri Ahmed Yaqoot Marzooq 3:59:39 Army2 OMA Team4

482 Al Hassani Abul Majid 4:15:42 Army2 OMA Team4

479 Al Bimani Mohammed 5:17:24 Army2 OMA Team4

5 04:56:58 468 Sampson George 4:51:14 The Dirty Badgers GBR Team2

467 Clark-Lowes William 5:02:42 The Dirty Badgers GBR Team2

6 05:51:23 461 Martinez-Arroyo López Alvaro 5:51:22 Fundación ASISA ESP Team2

462 Martinez-Arroyo Cerro Alvaro 5:51:24 Fundación ASISA ESP Team2

7 06:01:50 469 Kamphuis Hielke 4:39:24 WOESTIJNVOSSEN NED Team4

470 Keetell Hanke 6:11:32 WOESTIJNVOSSEN NED Team4

472 Vonk Jan Rijk 6:11:51 WOESTIJNVOSSEN NED Team4

471 Werkhoven Wiljan Van Werkhoven 7:04:34 WOESTIJNVOSSEN NED Team4



Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - Individual Ranking after Stage 3

Pos Athlete Total Time Races Sex Pos /Sex Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

1 Glyva Evgeni 06:41:08 3 M 2 02:22:33 01:48:00 02:30:35

2 Alsaidi Saleh 07:17:39 3 M 3 02:22:52 01:52:20 03:02:27

3 Gordon Johnathan 07:25:28 3 M 4 02:30:30 02:02:16 02:52:42

4 Rossi Filippo 09:00:01 3 M 5 03:00:23 02:19:48 03:39:50

5 Alsaidi Mehdi 09:02:32 3 M 6 03:02:59 02:25:54 03:33:39

6 Cravero Roberto 10:12:52 3 M 8 03:38:58 02:37:44 03:56:10

7 Rajji Aziza 10:13:12 3 F 1 03:23:30 02:45:17 04:04:25

8 Al Fahdi Abdullah 10:36:38 3 M 9 03:01:02 03:27:03 04:08:33

9 Warth Axel 10:47:36 3 M 10 03:49:50 02:44:45 04:13:01

10 Nicolas Jose 10:52:35 3 M 11 03:36:05 02:54:10 04:22:20

11 Leguin Kathleen 10:53:37 3 F 2 03:34:32 02:56:10 04:22:55

12 De Jong Tom 11:17:13 3 M 12 04:01:47 03:06:13 04:09:13

13 Al Fahdi Nasser 11:17:23 3 M 13 03:59:02 03:09:14 04:09:07

14 Al Kiyomi Marwan Jamil 11:22:02 3 M 14 03:48:53 03:37:02 03:56:07

15 Al Batattash Nooh Abdullah Saaiyid 11:23:50 3 M 15 03:48:49 03:36:59 03:58:02

16 Zanoni Giovanni 11:42:35 3 M 16 BUFFALO RUNNERS MILANO 03:55:33 02:56:19 04:50:43

17 Armano Mario 11:48:50 3 M 17 TRILUX 04:13:34 03:05:52 04:29:24

18 Tomalak Marek 11:50:05 3 M 18 04:24:52 03:07:33 04:17:40

19 Della Putta Riccardo 12:04:14 3 M 19 04:19:35 03:14:00 04:30:39

20 Galanti Manuele 12:05:46 3 M 20 04:25:25 03:11:33 04:28:48

21 Cilliers Franzel 12:10:35 3 F 3 04:24:24 03:10:21 04:35:50

22 Maringoni Gualtiero 12:23:53 3 M 21 04:33:12 02:59:15 04:51:26

23 Brochard Laurent 12:28:08 3 M 22 04:19:15 03:18:19 04:50:34

24 Day Karen 12:46:52 3 F 4 04:19:56 03:24:19 05:02:37

25 Van Der Waal Hil 12:51:35 3 M 23 04:14:38 03:33:37 05:03:20

26 Jouffe Stéphane 12:52:29 3 M 24 04:19:59 03:25:06 05:07:24

27 Filippelli Giuseppe 12:57:33 3 M 25 04:48:19 03:18:16 04:50:58

28 Marie Jens 13:12:19 3 M 26 04:13:36 03:50:41 05:08:02

29 Lagarrigue Jacques 13:18:12 3 M 27 04:34:42 03:24:58 05:18:32

30 Olofsson Jim 13:21:27 3 M 28 04:21:11 03:38:13 05:22:03
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Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - Individual Ranking after Stage 3

Pos Athlete Total Time Races Sex Pos /Sex Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

31 Van Laere Sibbelien 13:29:30 3 F 5 04:46:07 03:48:34 04:54:49

32 Morris Samuel 13:31:14 3 M 29 04:06:48 03:21:58 06:02:28

33 Albattashi Faisal Saud 13:34:16 3 M 30 04:23:17 04:23:34 04:47:25

34 Breer Andreas 13:41:21 3 M 31 PROJEKT LEBENSWERT 04:55:26 03:41:56 05:03:59

35 Carpani Daniela 13:48:48 3 F 6 03:54:06 04:18:03 05:36:39

36 Panfilova Natalia 14:03:33 3 F 7 05:02:02 04:05:36 04:55:55

37 Corino Aurelio 14:05:32 3 M 32 CB-SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 04:54:30 03:34:17 05:36:45

38 Orgill Craig 14:10:22 3 M 33 04:44:15 03:23:49 06:02:18

39 Van Leeuwarden Olga 14:21:43 3 F 8 05:10:53 03:48:31 05:22:19

40 Gicquel Philippe 14:23:29 3 M 34 05:02:20 03:53:34 05:27:35

41 Madeira De Mattos Katia 14:26:22 3 F 9 04:49:21 04:05:41 05:31:20

42 Cedeno Rigel 14:44:19 3 F 10 05:33:11 04:09:47 05:01:21

43 Stark Kimberley 14:44:26 3 F 11 05:04:44 04:17:18 05:22:24

44 Gross Nico 14:54:15 3 F 12 05:13:54 03:52:07 05:48:14

45 Emmerson Rich 15:02:02 3 M 35 MUSCAT ROAD RUNNERS 05:04:59 03:54:57 06:02:06

46 Aubry Christophe 15:06:15 3 M 36 JAC SAINT NICOLAS 05:18:25 03:56:23 05:51:27

47 Forelli Mario 15:19:36 3 M 37 05:45:05 03:57:56 05:36:35

48 Olofsson Björn 15:21:25 3 M 38 04:57:36 04:11:08 06:12:41

49 Saglia Giuseppe 15:25:29 3 M 39 05:59:44 03:57:51 05:27:54

50 Cianchi Massimo 15:28:23 3 M 40 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA 05:30:11 04:15:59 05:42:13

51 Lewis Damian 15:30:15 3 M 41 04:44:28 03:47:54 06:57:53

52 Carta Luciana 15:48:38 3 F 13 AVIS BRA GAS 05:45:13 03:57:59 06:05:26

53 Al-Mamari Omar 15:58:04 3 M 42 06:02:07 04:18:44 05:37:13

54 Specchia Aldo 16:06:20 3 M 43 RUNNING TEAM SAN FIOR 05:16:08 04:33:21 06:16:51

55 Sciarratta Alfonso 16:16:19 3 M 44 05:38:02 04:36:17 06:02:00

56 Spitaleri Biagia 16:18:17 3 F 15 CB-SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 05:36:43 04:36:11 06:05:23

57 Karlsson Mats 17:13:00 3 M 45 IFK SKÖVDE FIK 05:45:18 04:34:17 06:53:25

58 Bolle Caroline 17:16:32 3 F 16 05:47:13 04:48:35 06:40:44

59 Gavankar Nilesh 17:16:52 3 M 46 05:47:19 04:48:38 06:40:55

60 Al Jabri Hamida 17:25:21 3 F 17 06:39:45 04:40:33 06:05:03
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Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - Individual Ranking after Stage 3

Pos Athlete Total Time Races Sex Pos /Sex Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

61 May Adam 18:17:44 3 M 47 06:00:00 04:01:27 08:16:17

62 Jelinski Didier 18:18:14 3 M 48 06:24:03 05:09:08 06:45:03

63 Oyama Naoki 20:14:54 3 M 49 06:02:58 05:44:53 08:27:03

64 Prinz Patrick 20:57:16 3 M 50 06:55:01 05:44:46 08:17:29

Alsalti Ahmed 05:15:02 2 M 1 02:38:18 02:36:44

Diallo Thierno 09:10:14 2 M 7 PROJEKT LEBENSWERT 04:56:12 04:14:02

Wallis Catherine 16:07:21 2 F 14 08:31:16 07:36:05
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Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - TEAM Ranking after Stage 3

Team 

pos
Total time Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

1 06:12:04 TGCC 02:10:36 01:42:12 02:19:15

2 08:02:53 Army1 02:41:00 02:13:24 03:08:30

3 09:48:42 Army3 03:11:31 02:36:29 04:00:42

4 10:59:52 Army2 03:16:54 03:21:20 04:21:38

5 13:24:35 The Dirty Badgers 05:03:51 03:23:47 04:56:58

6 15:44:50 Fundación ASISA 05:13:23 04:40:04 05:51:23

7 15:45:09 WOESTIJNVOSSEN 05:38:52 04:04:28 06:01:50



Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - OVERALL ranking after Stage 3

Pos Athlete Total Time Races Sex Pos /Sex Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

1 El Morabity Rachid 06:10:18 3 M 2 TGCC 02:09:13 01:42:00 02:19:05

2 El Morabity Mohamed 06:13:50 3 M 3 TGCC 02:11:59 01:42:25 02:19:26

3 Alsaidi Sami Salim 06:15:12 3 M 4 ARMY1 02:13:29 01:42:27 02:19:16

4 Al Hatmi Jamal 06:29:57 3 M 5 ARMY1 02:17:13 01:46:00 02:26:44

5 Glyva Evgeni 06:41:08 3 M 6 02:22:33 01:48:00 02:30:35

6 Al Balouchi Moosa Mohammed 06:44:24 3 M 7 ARMY1 02:22:22 01:51:00 02:31:02

7 Al Siyabi Hameed Mohammed 06:55:56 3 M 8 ARMY1 02:17:10 01:53:50 02:44:56

8 Alsaidi Saleh 07:17:39 3 M 9 02:22:52 01:52:20 03:02:27

9 Gordon Johnathan 07:25:28 3 M 10 02:30:30 02:02:16 02:52:42

10 Alkhatri Hamdan 07:37:24 3 M 11 ARMY1 02:34:07 02:13:25 02:49:52

11 Al Muharbi Mohammed 08:27:00 3 M 12 ARMY3 02:38:37 02:31:40 03:16:43

12 Rossi Filippo 09:00:01 3 M 13 03:00:23 02:19:48 03:39:50

13 Alsaidi Mehdi 09:02:32 3 M 14 03:02:59 02:25:54 03:33:39

14 Saroor Mohammed Abdullah 09:09:38 3 M 15 ARMY3 03:05:19 02:23:30 03:40:49

15 Alnofli Omar 09:23:13 3 M 17 ARMY3 02:58:58 02:15:45 04:08:30

16 Al Balouchi Darwesh 09:24:09 3 M 18 ARMY3 03:36:27 02:22:30 03:25:12

17 Al Abri Ahmed Yaqoot Marzooq 09:51:19 3 M 19 ARMY2 03:15:00 02:36:40 03:59:39

18 Cravero Roberto 10:12:52 3 M 20 03:38:58 02:37:44 03:56:10

19 Rajji Aziza 10:13:12 3 F 1 03:23:30 02:45:17 04:04:25

20 Al Fahdi Abdullah 10:36:38 3 M 21 03:01:02 03:27:03 04:08:33

21 Warth Axel 10:47:36 3 M 22 03:49:50 02:44:45 04:13:01

22 Nicolas Jose 10:52:35 3 M 23 03:36:05 02:54:10 04:22:20

23 Leguin Kathleen 10:53:37 3 F 2 03:34:32 02:56:10 04:22:55

24 Al Hassani Abul Majid 10:54:47 3 M 24 ARMY2 03:49:03 02:50:02 04:15:42

25 Al Balouchi Ahmed 11:05:27 3 M 25 ARMY1 03:59:57 02:51:33 04:13:57

26 Nasser Adnan 11:11:54 3 M 26 ARMY1 03:02:41 03:15:30 04:53:43

27 De Jong Tom 11:17:13 3 M 27 04:01:47 03:06:13 04:09:13

28 Al Fahdi Nasser 11:17:23 3 M 28 03:59:02 03:09:14 04:09:07

29 Al Kiyomi Marwan Jamil 11:22:02 3 M 29 03:48:53 03:37:02 03:56:07

30 Al Roahi Khames 11:23:11 3 M 30 ARMY2 02:48:38 04:40:45 03:53:48
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Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - OVERALL ranking after Stage 3

Pos Athlete Total Time Races Sex Pos /Sex Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

31 Al Batattash Nooh Abdullah Saaiyid 11:23:50 3 M 31 03:48:49 03:36:59 03:58:02

32 Zanoni Giovanni 11:42:35 3 M 32 BUFFALO RUNNERS MILANO 03:55:33 02:56:19 04:50:43

33 Armano Mario 11:48:50 3 M 33 TRILUX 04:13:34 03:05:52 04:29:24

34 Tomalak Marek 11:50:05 3 M 34 04:24:52 03:07:33 04:17:40

35 Al Bimani Mohammed 11:50:10 3 M 35 ARMY2 03:14:53 03:17:53 05:17:24

36 Della Putta Riccardo 12:04:14 3 M 36 04:19:35 03:14:00 04:30:39

37 Galanti Manuele 12:05:46 3 M 37 04:25:25 03:11:33 04:28:48

38 Cilliers Franzel 12:10:35 3 F 3 04:24:24 03:10:21 04:35:50

39 Maringoni Gualtiero 12:23:53 3 M 38 04:33:12 02:59:15 04:51:26

40 Brochard Laurent 12:28:08 3 M 39 04:19:15 03:18:19 04:50:34

41 Al Hosni Said 12:39:29 3 M 40 ARMY3 03:38:12 03:28:59 05:32:18

42 Day Karen 12:46:52 3 F 4 04:19:56 03:24:19 05:02:37

43 Van Der Waal Hil 12:51:35 3 M 41 04:14:38 03:33:37 05:03:20

44 Jouffe Stéphane 12:52:29 3 M 42 04:19:59 03:25:06 05:07:24

45 Filippelli Giuseppe 12:57:33 3 M 43 04:48:19 03:18:16 04:50:58

46 Marie Jens 13:12:19 3 M 44 04:13:36 03:50:41 05:08:02

47 Sampson George 13:16:32 3 M 45 THE DIRTY BADGERS 05:03:49 03:21:29 04:51:14

48 Lagarrigue Jacques 13:18:12 3 M 46 04:34:42 03:24:58 05:18:32

49 Olofsson Jim 13:21:27 3 M 47 04:21:11 03:38:13 05:22:03

50 Van Laere Sibbelien 13:29:30 3 F 5 04:46:07 03:48:34 04:54:49

51 Morris Samuel 13:31:14 3 M 48 04:06:48 03:21:58 06:02:28

52 Clark-Lowes William 13:32:38 3 M 49 THE DIRTY BADGERS 05:03:52 03:26:04 05:02:42

53 Albattashi Faisal Saud 13:34:16 3 M 50 04:23:17 04:23:34 04:47:25

54 Breer Andreas 13:41:21 3 M 51 PROJEKT LEBENSWERT 04:55:26 03:41:56 05:03:59

55 Carpani Daniela 13:48:48 3 F 6 03:54:06 04:18:03 05:36:39

56 Panfilova Natalia 14:03:33 3 F 7 05:02:02 04:05:36 04:55:55

57 Corino Aurelio 14:05:32 3 M 52 CB-SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 04:54:30 03:34:17 05:36:45

58 Kamphuis Hielke 14:07:19 3 M 53 WOESTIJNVOSSEN 05:10:55 04:17:00 04:39:24

59 Orgill Craig 14:10:22 3 M 54 04:44:15 03:23:49 06:02:18

60 Van Leeuwarden Olga 14:21:43 3 F 8 05:10:53 03:48:31 05:22:19
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Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - OVERALL ranking after Stage 3

Pos Athlete Total Time Races Sex Pos /Sex Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

61 Gicquel Philippe 14:23:29 3 M 55 05:02:20 03:53:34 05:27:35

62 Madeira De Mattos Katia 14:26:22 3 F 9 04:49:21 04:05:41 05:31:20

63 Cedeno Rigel 14:44:19 3 F 10 05:33:11 04:09:47 05:01:21

64 Stark Kimberley 14:44:26 3 F 11 05:04:44 04:17:18 05:22:24

65 Gross Nico 14:54:15 3 F 12 05:13:54 03:52:07 05:48:14

66 Emmerson Rich 15:02:02 3 M 56 MUSCAT ROAD RUNNERS 05:04:59 03:54:57 06:02:06

67 Aubry Christophe 15:06:15 3 M 57 JAC SAINT NICOLAS 05:18:25 03:56:23 05:51:27

68 Forelli Mario 15:19:36 3 M 58 05:45:05 03:57:56 05:36:35

69 Olofsson Björn 15:21:25 3 M 59 04:57:36 04:11:08 06:12:41

70 Martinez-Arroyo Cerro Alvaro 15:24:52 3 M 60 FUNDACIÓN ASISA 05:13:24 04:20:04 05:51:24

71 Martinez-Arroyo López Alvaro 15:25:00 3 M 61 FUNDACIÓN ASISA 05:13:22 04:20:16 05:51:22

72 Saglia Giuseppe 15:25:29 3 M 62 05:59:44 03:57:51 05:27:54

73 Cianchi Massimo 15:28:23 3 M 63 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA 05:30:11 04:15:59 05:42:13

74 Lewis Damian 15:30:15 3 M 64 04:44:28 03:47:54 06:57:53

75 Carta Luciana 15:48:38 3 F 13 AVIS BRA GAS 05:45:13 03:57:59 06:05:26

76 Al-Mamari Omar 15:58:04 3 M 65 06:02:07 04:18:44 05:37:13

77 Specchia Aldo 16:06:20 3 M 66 RUNNING TEAM SAN FIOR 05:16:08 04:33:21 06:16:51

78 Sciarratta Alfonso 16:16:19 3 M 67 05:38:02 04:36:17 06:02:00

79 Spitaleri Biagia 16:18:17 3 F 15 CB-SPORT PODISTICA CARAMAGNA 05:36:43 04:36:11 06:05:23

80 Keetell Hanke 16:43:46 3 M 68 WOESTIJNVOSSEN 05:47:07 04:45:07 06:11:32

81 Vonk Jan Rijk 16:44:03 3 M 69 WOESTIJNVOSSEN 05:47:05 04:45:07 06:11:51

82 Karlsson Mats 17:13:00 3 M 70 IFK SKÖVDE FIK 05:45:18 04:34:17 06:53:25

83 Bolle Caroline 17:16:32 3 F 16 05:47:13 04:48:35 06:40:44

84 Gavankar Nilesh 17:16:52 3 M 71 05:47:19 04:48:38 06:40:55

85 Al Jabri Hamida 17:25:21 3 F 17 06:39:45 04:40:33 06:05:03

86 Werkhoven Wiljan Van Werkhoven 17:47:57 3 M 72 WOESTIJNVOSSEN 05:50:20 04:53:03 07:04:34

87 May Adam 18:17:44 3 M 73 06:00:00 04:01:27 08:16:17

88 Jelinski Didier 18:18:14 3 M 74 06:24:03 05:09:08 06:45:03

89 Oyama Naoki 20:14:54 3 M 75 06:02:58 05:44:53 08:27:03

90 Prinz Patrick 20:57:16 3 M 76 06:55:01 05:44:46 08:17:29
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Oman Desert Marathon 2018 - OVERALL ranking after Stage 3

Pos Athlete Total Time Races Sex Pos /Sex Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Alsalti Ahmed 05:15:02 2 M 1 02:38:18 02:36:44

Diallo Thierno 09:10:14 2 M 16 PROJEKT LEBENSWERT 04:56:12 04:14:02

Wallis Catherine 16:07:21 2 F 14 08:31:16 07:36:05
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